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FACTURAS COSTO TOTAL VAL. UNITARIO

300 $89,195 COP $297,32 COP

500 $118,945 COP $237,89 COP

1,000 $178,445 COP $178,45 COP

2,500 $374,795 COP $149,92 COP

5,000 $654,445 COP $130,89 COP

10,000 $1,189,945 COP $118,99 COP

15,000 $1,739,945 COP $116,00 COP

20,000 $2,259,945 COP $113,00 COP

25,000 $2,725,945 COP $109,00 COP

30,000 $3,181,445 COP $106,00 COP

50,000 $5,161,945 COP $103,00 COP

100,000 $9,279,445 COP $92,79 COP

150,000 $13,500,445 COP $90,00 COP

200,000 $17,400,445 COP $87,00 COP

250,000 $20,879,445 COP $83,52 COP

500,000 $37,583,445 COP $75,17 COP

1,000,000 $67,685,445 COP $67,69 COP

2,500,000 $152,307,445 COP $60,92 COP

5,000,000 $274,165,445 COP $54,83 COP


